
     
AMT SPORT LEVEL COACH EMAIL ADDRESS 

1 Cheerleading V Ariel Abesamis eicheercoach@gmail.com 

2 Cheerleading JV Jamie Richer jamie.richer@eischools.org  

3 
Cross Country 

Boys' V Ralph Tubello rtubello@eischools.org 

4 
Cross Country 

Girls' V John Reynolds jrenolds@eischools.org   

5 Field Hockey V Christopher Veit cveit@eischools.org  

6 Field Hockey  V Asst. Eric Bruckner  ebruckner@eischools.org  

7 Field Hockey JV Chad Spruyt cspruyt@eischools.org 

8 Football V Sal Ciampi sciampi@eischools.org  

9 Football V Asst. Ken Corcoran   
10 Football V Asst. Joe Taormina joet4772@hotmail.com 

11 Football V Asst. Ryan Pearsall ryan.pearsall@eischools.org 

12 Football V Asst. Michael White   
13 Football JV Robert Sconone robert.ssconone@eischools.org  

14 Football JV Asst Alec Blieberg Alec.blieberg@eischools.org  

15 Golf - Boys' V 
Christopher 
Robertson crobertson@eischools.org  

16 
Gymnastics - 

Girls' V Nicole O'Connor Nicole.oconnor@eischools.org  

17 Soccer - Boys' V Ray Lang Rlang@eischools.org  

18 Soccer - Boys' V Asst. Greg Johnson gjohnson@eischools.org 

19 Soccer - Boys' JV Robert Schwender rschwend@eischools.org  

20 Soccer - Girls' V Ben Diallo dialben23@gmail.com  

21 Soccer - Girls' V Asst. Kimm Schwarz kschwarz@eischools.org  

22 Soccer - Girls' JV David Lake dlake@eischools.org  

23 Tennis - Girls' V Michael Drozd mdrozd@eischools.org 

24 Tennis - Girls' JV Emil Stewart estewart@eischools.org  

25 
Volleyball - 

Girls' V Brittany Chappas bchappas9@aol.com 

26 
Volleyball - 

Girls' JV Deborah Glaser dglaser@eischools.org 

27 
Volleyball - 

Boys' V Laura O'Donnell Laura.odonnell@eischools.org 

28 
Volleyball - 

Boys' JV William Lackner dylan.belz@eischools.org  

29 
Swimming - 

Girls' V Alex Scichilone coach24@optonline.net 

30 
Swimming - 

Girls' V Jeff Shiebler   
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